O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Ordering Guide
Part No.
Size
mm
LED Description Ordering code
SFLED RECT RGB
GDS12 24V
365X190
OSRAM Golden
Dragon
36 pieces of R,G,B LED, color changing, 50W, DC 24V
input
10010201
SFLED SQUA RGB
GDS8 24V
250X250
OSRAM Golden
Dragon
24 pieces of R,G,B LED, color changing, 35W, DC 24V
input
10011201
Designed for outdoor flood lighting applications.
Using OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON® LED and
different specially designed lens to produce light
beams of different angles.
Key Features:
OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON® high-power 1W LED, using
the latest Thinfilm/ ThinGaN technology
Offering colors of warm white, cool white, blue, green, red,
yellow and mixed colors.
Combined with high efficiency lens, produce light rays of
12°, 30° or 60°
Sealed to IP65
Power supply voltage :24V DC
Combined with a DMX512 controller, it can produce
spectrum up to 256 gray level for every color, providing a
full color spectrum
Come in Rectangle and Square Fitting
Dedicated for flood lighting application
Materials
Body:   Extruded aluminum
Glass:  Tempered glass
Light Source:
OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON®
Installation:
24VDC power supply, 2×1mm2 rubber coated wire for output,
rubber coated 2 cores twisted-pair shields
cable for DMX512 signal input.
Outdoor LED Flood Light - SFLED – Rectangle/Square
Rectangular
Square